
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCKC 6/17/2017

132

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Maizie All American Angela Scieszka NQ 69.05 1.912



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

CCKC 6/17/2017

134

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Rory Golden Retriever Betsy Smith100 45.93 2.917



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

CCKC 6/17/2017

129

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Cinnamon Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle100 53.33 2.419

8017 Sabrina Dachshund Lois Barry95 45.32 2.846

8022 Trixie Shih Tzu Margaret Campbell NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCKC 6/17/2017

132

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Tula English Cocker Spaniel Catie Williams100 43.83 3.012

16031 Noah Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor NQ 55.45 2.381



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

CCKC 6/17/2017

134

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Tavio Border Collie Diane Brown100 28 4.786

20040 Dee Labrador Retriever Joyce Cocke NQ 45.39 2.952



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCKC 6/17/2017

134

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Joker Border Collie Amanda Shyne100 33.23 4.033

24017 Halo Belgian Sheepdog Susan Spinhirene100 49.71 2.696

24010 Johnny Berger Picard Michelle McCafferty NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

CCKC 6/17/2017

161

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Gale Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau100 47.92 3.36



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

CCKC 6/17/2017

161

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Ember Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Lefferts100 52.65 3.058

12016 Grigri All American Margaret Campbell95 57.78 2.786

12015 Buster Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Leah Lefferts NQ 64.88 2.482

12014 Spindle Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Leah Lefferts NQ 65.87 2.444



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCKC 6/17/2017

164

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Magic Miniature American 
Shepherd

Kristen Lumnah NQ NT

16026 Bertie Australian Cattle Dog Tish Webb NQ 81.15 2.021



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCKC 6/17/2017

166

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Tru Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop95 44.92 3.695

20033 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ NT

20034 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ NT

20029 Riva Whippet Leslee McGovern NQ NT

20031 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 53.17 3.122

20030 Brodie All American Hillary Reavis NQ 62.23 2.668

20032 Kona Australian Shepherd Gretchen Destremps NQ 77.11 2.153

20036 Bandie Vizsla Courtney Bruso NQ 84.62 1.962



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCKC 6/17/2017

166

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ NT

24015 Rant Golden Retriever Karen Hocker NQ 38.11 4.356



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCKC 6/17/2017

169

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Reddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Stephens100 46.17 3.660

8018 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 73 2.315

8001 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ 86.8 1.947



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCKC 6/17/2017

169

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Travis All American Janice Pier NQ 54.81 3.083



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

CCKC 6/17/2017

172

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Shorty Shetland Sheepdog Anne Timson NQ 38.19 4.504



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

CCKC 6/17/2017

175

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross100 51.36 3.407

20025 Bonita Border Collie Shannon Kelly NQ 40.62 4.308

20026 Higgs Australian Shepherd Laurie Rent NQ 48.79 3.587



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

CCKC 6/17/2017

175

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney NQ NT

24001 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 88.22 1.984



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCKC 6/17/2017

169

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 41.35 4.087

8009 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 43.82 3.857

8004 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 56.31 3.001

8005 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 60.52 2.792

8020 Sophie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Stephens 100 66.35 2.547

8002 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 42.38 3.988

8003 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ 58.67 2.881

8008 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ 68.2 2.478



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCKC 6/17/2017

169

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 40.28 4.196

12004 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 44.37 3.809

12011 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams100 49.79 3.394

12005 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 37.16 4.548

12006 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 49.82 3.392



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

CCKC 6/17/2017

172

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 37.72 4.56

16013 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 46.22 3.721

16009 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 48.43 3.552

16005 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 53.3 3.227

16008 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 31.35 5.486

16004 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 37.11 4.635

16020 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams NQ 43.75 3.931

16019 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 51.67 3.329

16006 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell NQ 58.88 2.921

16011 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 64.74 2.657



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

CCKC 6/17/2017

175

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Elsie Border Collie Lawrence Kelly100 39.71 4.407

20009 Keebler Australian Shepherd Anne Derby100 43.71 4.004

20027 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 48.03 3.644

20010 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 49.28 3.551

20007 Carson Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop100 50.66 3.454

20005 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ NT

20013 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 35.63 4.912

20012 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 37.23 4.701

20006 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ 41.22 4.246

20015 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 42.2 4.147

20017 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan NQ 44.16 3.963

20008 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 44.35 3.946

20018 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 44.67 3.918

20014 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 53.33 3.281

20016 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 74.2 2.358



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

CCKC 6/17/2017

175

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 46.1 3.796

24013 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 51.5 3.398

24003 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos NQ NT

24009 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 33.71 5.191

24007 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 42.46 4.122

24004 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 42.69 4.099

24006 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 46.39 3.772

24008 Trey Golden Retriever Karen Hocker NQ 51.58 3.393

24014 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 51.58 3.393

24012 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer NQ 55.93 3.129



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

CCKC 6/17/2017

129

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Libby Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Mary Dutra NQ 78.9 1.635



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCKC 6/17/2017

134

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Star All American Suzanne Duffany95 46.11 2.906



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCKC 6/17/2017

134

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Madden Bernese Mountain Dog Nancy Hoyt NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

CCKC 6/17/2017

161

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Breezy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke100 53.06 3.034



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

CCKC 6/17/2017

161

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Maisey Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Mary Dutra NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCKC 6/17/2017

166

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

CCKC 6/17/2017

166

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Benedict Standard Poodle Shelley Brauer NQ 66.28 2.505



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCKC 6/17/2017

175

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Ginger Border Collie Lawrence Kelly NQ 42.22 4.145



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

CCKC 6/17/2017

169

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4007 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 53.79 3.142

4002 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 60.81 2.779

4001 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White100 65.05 2.598

4006 Malala Coton de Tulear June Levy NQ NT

4008 Diesel Pug Heather Ciribassi NQ 47.01 3.595

4004 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 58.58 2.885



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCKC 6/17/2017

169

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 49.79 3.394

8013 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 58.94 2.867



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCKC 6/17/2017

172

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins100 55.17 3.118

12009 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson100 60.63 2.837

12008 Lucy Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell NQ 70.16 2.452



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCKC 6/17/2017

175

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 43.69 4.005

16024 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 47.26 3.703

16022 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee100 57.01 3.07

16023 Fenway Border Collie Pam Coblyn NQ 52.77 3.316

16017 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 57.11 3.064

16016 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 61.84 2.83

16015 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 80.54 2.173



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCKC 6/17/2017

175

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 48.73 3.591

20020 Yasha German Shepherd Dog Shay Hunt NQ 64.43 2.716



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

CCKC 6/17/2017

93

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Maizie All American Angela Scieszka95 34 2.735



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

32

CCKC 6/17/2017

93

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Rory Golden Retriever Betsy Smith95 32.05 2.902



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCKC 6/17/2017

91

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Trixie Shih Tzu Margaret Campbell90 50.4 1.806

8017 Sabrina Dachshund Lois Barry NQ 37.61 2.42



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

CCKC 6/17/2017

93

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Tula English Cocker Spaniel Catie Williams NQ NT

16031 Noah Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor NQ 34.89 2.666



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

32

CCKC 6/17/2017

93

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Riva Whippet Leslee McGovern NQ NT

20043 Baza Border Collie Liz Scott NQ 17.02 5.464

20039 Tru Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop NQ 23.21 4.007

20023 Tap Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 30.36 3.063



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

CCKC 6/17/2017

95

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Halo Belgian Sheepdog Susan Spinhirene95 32.28 2.943

24018 Joker Border Collie Amanda Shyne NQ 14.95 6.355

24015 Rant Golden Retriever Karen Hocker NQ 16.79 5.658

24010 Johnny Berger Picard Michelle McCafferty NQ 33.31 2.852



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

CCKC 6/17/2017

109

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Cinnamon Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle100 32.32 3.373

8019 Reddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Stephens NQ 23.24 4.690



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

CCKC 6/17/2017

109

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Grigri All American Margaret Campbell NQ NT

12015 Buster Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Leah Lefferts NQ 35.82 3.043

12014 Spindle Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Leah Lefferts NQ 46.89 2.325

12013 Ember Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Lefferts NQ 55.57 1.961



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

CCKC 6/17/2017

113

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Magic Miniature American 
Shepherd

Kristen Lumnah85 40.14 2.815

16026 Bertie Australian Cattle Dog Tish Webb NQ 39.5 2.861



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

CCKC 6/17/2017

116

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Higgs Australian Shepherd Laurie Rent100 19.65 5.903

20038 Tavio Border Collie Diane Brown NQ 19.92 5.823

20033 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 23.02 5.039

20032 Kona Australian Shepherd Gretchen Destremps NQ 36.76 3.156

20030 Brodie All American Hillary Reavis NQ 45.24 2.564



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

CCKC 6/17/2017

116

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 56.79 2.043



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CCKC 6/17/2017

129

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird NQ 41.82 3.085



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCKC 6/17/2017

129

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Travis All American Janice Pier NQ 31.15 4.141



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

CCKC 6/17/2017

136

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Owen All American Liz Scott NQ 22.69 5.994

20025 Bonita Border Collie Shannon Kelly NQ 25.42 5.350

20001 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross NQ 32.84 4.141

20036 Bandie Vizsla Courtney Bruso NQ 33.15 4.103

20031 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 54.13 2.512

20034 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 56.15 2.422



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

CCKC 6/17/2017

136

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney100 29.04 4.683

24012 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer NQ 35.87 3.791

24001 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 41.3 3.293



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CCKC 6/17/2017

129

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 25.76 5.008

8003 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo100 29.72 4.341

8005 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 40.65 3.173

8008 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo100 42.75 3.018

8002 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ NT

8009 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 24.51 5.263

8004 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 37.96 3.398

8001 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ 44.08 2.926

8020 Sophie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Stephens  NQ 68.37 1.887



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCKC 6/17/2017

129

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 26.32 4.901

12004 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 26.93 4.790

12006 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams100 28.13 4.586

12011 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams100 29.7 4.343

12005 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 21.04 6.131



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

CCKC 6/17/2017

133

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 22.34 5.953

16006 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell100 27.79 4.786

16009 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 28.79 4.62

16005 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 28.86 4.608

16011 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ NT

16020 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams NQ 30.23 4.4

16008 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 31.35 4.242

16019 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 32.09 4.145

16004 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 39.75 3.346



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

CCKC 6/17/2017

136

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 21.73 6.259

20015 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 22.39 6.074

20028 Elsie Border Collie Lawrence Kelly100 22.92 5.934

20006 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 23.49 5.79

20008 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze100 23.51 5.785

20009 Keebler Australian Shepherd Anne Derby100 26.58 5.117

20017 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan100 28.15 4.831

20027 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 30.57 4.449

20010 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 30.73 4.426

20005 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 20.42 6.660

20013 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 21.19 6.418

20018 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 24.9 5.462

20014 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 30.72 4.427

20007 Carson Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop NQ 36.96 3.68

20016 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 43.66 3.115



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

CCKC 6/17/2017

136

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Trey Golden Retriever Karen Hocker100 26.24 5.183

24002 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 38.22 3.558

24009 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 21.21 6.412

24004 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 26.11 5.209

24006 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 28.06 4.847

24007 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 30.67 4.434

24003 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 38.97 3.49

24013 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 39.59 3.435

24014 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 56.21 2.419



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

CCKC 6/17/2017

91

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Breezy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke100 26.42 3.444



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CCKC 6/17/2017

91

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ NT

8024 Libby Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Mary Dutra NQ 46.59 1.953

8025 Saylor Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Susan Tellier NQ 60.08 1.515



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

CCKC 6/17/2017

93

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Star All American Suzanne Duffany NQ NT

16016 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 52.35 1.777



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

CCKC 6/17/2017

95

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Bodhi Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 17.83 5.328

20041 Madden Bernese Mountain Dog Nancy Hoyt NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CCKC 6/17/2017

109

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Maisey Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Mary Dutra NQ 49.72 2.192



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CCKC 6/17/2017

129

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Malala Coton de Tulear June Levy NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CCKC 6/17/2017

136

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 50.3 2.704

16015 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 70 1.943



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

CCKC 6/17/2017

136

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Benedict Standard Poodle Shelley Brauer NQ 44.5 3.056



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CCKC 6/17/2017

129

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr100 23.53 5.482

4002 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 34.37 3.753

4007 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 37.41 3.448

4008 Diesel Pug Heather Ciribassi NQ 28.6 4.510

4004 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 37.67 3.424

4001 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 48.38 2.666



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

CCKC 6/17/2017

129

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 30.1 4.286

8013 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 40.75 3.166



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

CCKC 6/17/2017

133

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins100 41.11 3.235

12008 Lucy Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell NQ 32.06 4.148

12009 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 36.14 3.680



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CCKC 6/17/2017

136

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Ethan Border Collie Diane Brown100 24.75 5.495

16025 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 29.25 4.65

16023 Fenway Border Collie Pam Coblyn NQ NT

16024 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 33.85 4.018

16017 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 38.9 3.496

16022 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee NQ 42.08 3.232



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

CCKC 6/17/2017

136

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 32.81 4.145

20020 Yasha German Shepherd Dog Shay Hunt NQ 48.9 2.781



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

8019 Reddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Stephens75 28.9

8023 Cinnamon Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle55 21.24

8016 Gale Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau NQ 29.6



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

12016 Grigri All American Margaret Campbell NQ 26.19



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

16026 Bertie Australian Cattle Dog Tish Webb65 27.05

20045 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ 30.76



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

20032 Kona Australian Shepherd Gretchen Destremps NQ 17.42

20036 Bandie Vizsla Courtney Bruso NQ 41.17

20033 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ NT

20039 Tru Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop NQ NT

20016 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 37.73



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

24011 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney56 23.88

24010 Johnny Berger Picard Michelle McCafferty NQ 39.84

24016 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 42.79



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

12015 Buster Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Leah Lefferts NQ 42.25

12013 Ember Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Lefferts NQ 42.98



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

16009 Cooper All American Bob Duby75 32.71



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

20026 Higgs Australian Shepherd Laurie Rent75 22.88

20001 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross64 24.03

20031 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

24001 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira64 26.74

24012 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

8020 Sophie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Stephens 66 34.65



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

12014 Spindle Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Leah Lefferts NQ 48.6



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

16013 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 28.64

16011 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 29.92



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

20038 Tavio Border Collie Diane Brown NQ 37.61

20018 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 26.86

20009 Keebler Australian Shepherd Anne Derby NQ 32.26

20014 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 34.14



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

8009 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire80 31.36

8026 Joey Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau NQ 23.87



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

12004 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting78 28.29

12005 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh71 26 



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

16010 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold80 31.76

16004 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ NT

16005 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 24.85

16019 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 40.21



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

20012 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold80 24.75

20008 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze79 30.55



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

24004 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns66 36.14

24006 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 37.99



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

8025 Saylor Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Susan Tellier NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

8021 Maisey Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Mary Dutra NQ 37.08



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

16028 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav60 26.72



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

20020 Yasha German Shepherd Dog Shay Hunt60 33.17



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

12009 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 41.74



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

16015 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 44.28



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

8011 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting79 30.85



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

16023 Fenway Border Collie Pam Coblyn NQ 37.73

16017 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 38.55



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsCCKC 6/17/2017

Cape Cod Kennel Club

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

20021 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 38.34


